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High efficiency knitting machine

for the production of chainette cords (“tripolino”) widely used in passementerie, in the
medical and trimming industry, for knitwear and accessories

Status

Serial number

Year of manufacture
Number of operating heads
Quantity of needles
Cylinder diameter (cm)
Needle type

Control

Voltage

Main features

1700/20

complete and running

28543

2021

20

16

6

latch needles

mechanical

380V, 3 phases (380-3-50)

¢ Bobbin creel with 40 positions for cones

@ max 20 cm

¢ Finished product collector with 2 rollers for

high boxes
Price for “new” machine 30'.'0000
(EUR, ex-works, VAT excluded)
Price “as iIs 23,00000

(EUR, ex-works, VAT excluded)

WARRANTY: 12-month warranty (in force as from the date of delivery) covering all mechanical, electrical and

electronic parts. Proof of eventual manufacturing defects must be provided by the warranty holder.
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